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Mini Farm set 

IIJ8081 INDIGO JAMM Mini Farm set  

AGE: 12 months +				    CONTENTS: Tractor, trailer, farmer and animals, in total 8 items. 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
This set includes a classic, blue farm tractor with a detachable trailer, peg farmer figure and 5 wooden farm animals. All the 
parts are made from sustainable rubberwood.

The peg farmer figure is removable and the wooden animals can ride in the trailer.

An ideal set for early years children to discover and learn about farming, farm machinery or favourite farm animals.

An attractive set that offers endless imaginative play opportunities, interaction, comparing and categorisation.

LEARNING VALUES:
Ideal for introducing children to topics like “Farming” or “My favorite farm animals”.

Encourages communication, comparing, categorisation and interaction.

Improves hand eye coordination and provides an ideal setting for imaginative play.

This publication is produced in partnership 
with INDIGO JAMM Ltd.

The information in this publication is provisional 
and may change without prior notice
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IIJ8081 INDIGO JAMM Mini Farm set 

OTHER DATA:

9503009910	 Thailand  		  EN71, ASTM 

US Office:
First Celtic Toys and Learning Inc.

100 Church Street,
Millersburg, Pennsylvania, PA17061

www.firstcelticlearning.com

Distributed by:
UK Office:
First Celtic Toys and Learning Ltd.
15 Old Mill Place, Tattenhall, UK, CH3 9RJ
T: +44 (0)1978 280070 
E: enquiries@firstcelticlearning.eu

Commodity Code:	 Country of Origin:       		  Safety Tests passed: 

LOGISTICAL
INFORMATION

Content:

Packaging Material:

Length:

Width:

Height:

Net Weight:

Gross Weight:

Barcode:

PRODUCT PACKAGING DATA:

PRODUCT 			         OUTER CARTON

1 pcs.

Cardboard

30.5cm 	  

11.5cm 	  

13.0cm 	  

0.8kg 	  

1.0kg 	

5060 2769 3038 3

4 pcs.

Cardboard

32.0cm 	  

25.0cm	  

28.0cm 	  

3.2kg 	  

4.0kg 	

5060 2769 3038 3

RELATED PRODUCTS:

IIJ8031 Retro Camper Van

IIJ8071 Sammy Steam Train IIJ8092 Flying Felix

CIJ2062 Ted’s Fishing Boat


