

IIJ8081 INDIGO JAMM Mini Farm set







IIJ8081 INDIGO JAMM Mini Farm set

AGE: 12 months + **CONTENTS:** Tractor, trailer, farmer and animals, in total 8 items.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

This set includes a classic, blue farm tractor with a detachable trailer, peg farmer figure and 5 wooden farm animals. All the parts are made from sustainable rubberwood.

The peg farmer figure is removable and the wooden animals can ride in the trailer.

An ideal set for early years children to discover and learn about farming, farm machinery or favourite farm animals.

An attractive set that offers endless imaginative play opportunities, interaction, comparing and categorisation.

LEARNING VALUES:

Ideal for introducing children to topics like "Farming" or "My favorite farm animals".

Encourages communication, comparing, categorisation and interaction.

Improves hand eye coordination and provides an ideal setting for imaginative play.





IIJ8081 INDIGO JAMM Mini Farm set

PRODUCT PACKAGING DATA:		
	PRODUCT	OUTER CARTON
Content:	1 pcs.	4 pcs.
Packaging Material:	Cardboard	Cardboard
Length:	30.5cm	32.0cm
Width:	11.5cm	25.0cm
Height:	13.0cm	28.0cm
Net Weight:	0.8kg	3.2kg
Gross Weight:	1.0kg	4.0kg
Barcode:	5060 2769 3038 3	5060 2769 3038 3

OTHER DATA:			
Commodity Code:	Country of Origin:	Safety Tests passed:	
9503009910	Thailand	EN71, ASTM	

RELATED PRODUCTS:









Distributed by:

UK Office:

First Celtic Toys and Learning Ltd.
15 Old Mill Place, Tattenhall, UK, CH3 9RJ
T: +44 (0)1978 280070
E: enquiries@firstcelticlearning.eu

